Axel Johnson International

Chain DIN 766A

Product information

Use for anchorchain, barrier, insurance against burglary, common non-lifting assignments.

-~ . Breaking loads are estimated ratings.
5 E i , Material: Not calibrated.
Marking: According to standard
u \_/ Finish: Hot dip galvanized as standard. Also available as untreated on request.
Standard: DIN 766

Note: As standard in bundles a 50 m.
Warning: Not for lifting.

Grade: 3



Part code Chain diameter
mm

200500400000081
200500500000081
200500600000081
200500700000081
200500800000081
200501000000081
200501200000081
200501600000081

200502000000081

Blueprint

10

12

16

20

/’_\/' ‘\

2
\/\/\_/

Min. breaking force
kN

5.88
12.35
17.65
24.71
31.38

49
68.64
123.56

196

Package

bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle
bundle

bundle

10

12

16

20

16

18,5

18,5

22

24

28

36

45

56

10

14

16

22

27

Weight
kg/m

0.32
0.5

0.75

1.35
2.25
3.1

5.8

Delivery time

10

10

10



	Chain DIN 766A
	Blueprint


