

Chain DIN 766A

Product information



Use for anchorchain, barrier, insurance against burglary, common non-lifting assignments.

Breaking loads are estimated ratings.

Material: Not calibrated.

Marking: According to standard

Finish: Hot dip galvanized as standard. Also available as untreated on request.

Standard: DIN 766

Note: As standard in bundles a 50 m.

Warning: Not for lifting.

Grade: 3

Part code	Chain diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	Package	D mm	E mm	H mm	Weight kg/m	Delivery time
200500400000081	4	5.88	bundle	4	16	6	0.32	2
200500500000081	5	12.35	bundle	5	18,5	7	0.5	2
200500600000081	6	17.65	bundle	6	18,5	8	0.75	2
200500700000081	7	24.71	bundle	7	22	9	1	2
200500800000081	8	31.38	bundle	8	24	10	1.35	2
200501000000081	10	49	bundle	10	28	14	2.25	2
200501200000081	12	68.64	bundle	12	36	16	3.1	2
200501600000081	16	123.56	bundle	16	45	22	5.8	10
200502000000081	20	196	bundle	20	56	27	9	10

Blueprint

